BOARD MEMBERS:
Nancy Turner

Joy Chance

Stephen Dargan

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME
Amato, Robert
Bedrosian, Francis
Boyles, Aaron
Briggs, Tywon
Cefaloni, Frank
Charette, Richard
Ditomasso, Michael

Green, Eric

Harris, Ty-Jahn
Mims, Christopher
Picart, Luis

Streater, Cornell
Tomkus, Patrick
Torres-Santiago, Raul

Trushkin, Aleksey

INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

Distribution Date:

4/24/2024

INMATE NUMBER

170485

417769

386423

339068

354030

439782

404225

331660

434165

284151

423190

354799

380890

402187

428941

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET
Willard/Cybulski
FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING
Wednesday, April 24, 2024
Start Time 9:00 Concluded 3:26

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES: HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. Melissa DeJesus PO Chameroy

Ms. Lisa Hamlett

Ms. Nina Vazquez

EACILITY HEARING TYPE DECISION*
Cybulski Release Denied: No new PHD
Cybulski Release Denied: No new PHD
Cybulski Release Denied: New PHD 11/2024
Cybulski Release Denied: No new PHD
Cybulski Release Denied: No new PHD
Cybulski Release Denied: No new PHD
Cybulski Release Denied: No new PHD
Cybulski Release Paroled: 8/27/24
Majority: Dissent - Dargan
Cybulski Release Denied: No new PHD
Cybulski Release Denied: No new PHD
Cybulski Release Denied: No new PHD
Cybulski Release Denied: No new PHD
Cybulski Release Paroled: 3/25/25
Cybulski Release Denied: No new PHD
Cybulski Release Denied: No new PHD

Hearings Division - Parole Supervisor Andrew Moseley
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652

*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.



