

OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET Willard/Cybulski FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Start Time 9:00 Concluded 3:26

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER: PO Chameroy

BOARD MEMBERS: Nancy Turner Joy Chance Stephen Dargan

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES:
Ms. Melissa DeJesus
Ms. Lisa Hamlett
Ms. Nina Vazquez

TO APPEAR:

INMATE NAME	INMATE NUMBER	FACILITY	HEARING TYPE	DECISION*
Amato, Robert	170485	Cybulski	Release	Denied: No new PHD
Bedrosian, Francis	417769	Cybulski	Release	Denied: No new PHD
Boyles, Aaron	386423	Cybulski	Release	Denied: New PHD 11/2024
Briggs, Tywon	339068	Cybulski	Release	Denied: No new PHD
Cefaloni, Frank	354030	Cybulski	Release	Denied: No new PHD
Charette, Richard	439782	Cybulski	Release	Denied: No new PHD
Ditomasso, Michael	404225	Cybulski	Release	Denied: No new PHD
Green, Eric	331660	Cybulski	Release	Paroled: 8/27/24 Majority: Dissent - Dargan
Harris, Ty-Jahn	434165	Cybulski	Release	Denied: No new PHD
Mims, Christopher	284151	Cybulski	Release	Denied: No new PHD
Picart, Luis	423190	Cybulski	Release	Denied: No new PHD
Streater, Cornell	354799	Cybulski	Release	Denied: No new PHD
Tomkus, Patrick	380890	Cybulski	Release	Paroled: 3/25/25
Torres-Santiago, Raul	402187	Cybulski	Release	Denied: No new PHD
Trushkin, Aleksey	428941	Cybulski	Release	Denied: No new PHD

INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

Distribution Date: 4/24/2024 Hearings Division - Parole Supervisor Andrew Moseley Phone: 203-805-6605 Fax: 203-805-6652